
FW
20
25 C

O
LL

EC
TI

O
N



322

The Spring Step Men’s collection combines comfort, 
quality and style to bring you ultimate satisfaction in 
all your footwear needs.

SPRING STEP MEN®

DESIGNED FOR MAXIMUM 
COMFORT

3

Shown Here | LUKA

See additional Men’s Styles from our
L’ARTISTE® MEN’S COLLECTION 
Starting on Page 26

 with style.



5

spring step men spring step men

4

spring step men spring step men

KRIS
959509 | 159.95 | 40-46
Open Stock | Leather
 

GRY-GREY

B-BLACK

COG-COGNAC

N-NAVY 

LUKA
949509 | 129.95 | 40-46
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey 

W-WHITE

DBR-DARK BROWN

N-NAVY 

spring step men spring step men

4

MATEO 
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46  
Open Stock | Nubuck Leather
Made in Turkey

GRYN-GREY NUBUCK

BRN-BROWN NUBUCK

BN-BLACK NUBUCK

NN-NAVY NUBUCK

5

B-BLACK

ERWIN
955009 | 149.95 | 40-46
Open Stock | Leather

N-NAVY

W-WHITE

BR-BROWN

TRETON 
945009 | 119.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

GRY-GREY

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN



76

spring step men spring step men

RODNEY
942509 | 119.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather 

spring step men spring step men

KIRK
942509 | 119.95 | 40-47
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

UNSURPASSED 
COMFORT undeniable style.

7

LUGANO 
955009 | 139.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

N-NAVY 

COG-COGNAC

B-BLACK

ALTON
955009 | 149.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

COG-COGNAC

B-BLACK

ABSHER
942509 | 119.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

B-BLACK



98

spring step men spring step menspring step men spring step men

8

NIREL
945009 | 129.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

BM-BLACK MULTI

DBRM-DARK BROWN 
MULTI

MURRAY
945009 | 129.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey 

TPM-TAUPE MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

BR-BROWN

MELVIN
947509 | 129.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey 

B-BLACK

9

Comfort oriented 
MEN’S SHOES 
WE OBSESS OVER EVERY BATCH 
OF LEATHER, EVERY LINING, 
& EVERY STITCH.

BM-BLACK MULTI



1110

spring step men spring step menspring step men spring step men

BENEL
945009 | 129.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

KOTAN
945009 | 129.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

ONELI
952509 | 149.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

spring step men spring step men

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

Modern 
CLASSICS
NEVER LOOKED BETTER

BR-BROWN

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK



1312

spring step men spring step men

CHARLIE
955009 | 149.95 | 40-46
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

CAB-CABERNET

spring step men spring step men

CEDRIC
942509 | 129.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

CEVO
952509 | 149.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

Where COMFORT 
MEETS STYLE  for 
THE MODERN MAN. 

CARDON
942509 | 129.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK

HARWOOD
969509 | 189.95 | 40-46
Open Stock | Leather

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

PAUL
947509 | 129.95 | 40-47
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

TP-TAUPE

TN-TAN



1514

spring step men spring step menLeisure | Spring Step Men’sspring step men spring step men

Premium soft leathers. 
 

14
B-BLACK

CHOC-CHOCOLATE

CETO 
932509 | 109.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather

JARRETT 
955009 | 149.95 | 39-46
Open Stock | Leather
 

BR-BROWN

DONOHUE
957509 | 159.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

B-BLACK B-BLACK

ELLO 
937509 | 109.95 | 40-45
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey
 

DBR-DARK BROWN

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

BR-BROWN

LUCIANO 
932509 | 89.95  | 40-46  
Open Stock | Suede/Leather 
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

B-BLACK

DAVEY
959009 | 159.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 



1716

spring step men spring step men

BECAUSE YOU 
DESERVE THE BEST.

B-BLACK

ANDERCOOP
975009 | 189.95 | 40-46
Open Stock | Leather

ABRAM
952509 | 149.95 | 40-46 | Open Stock
Leather  | Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

GRISBY
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather
EXTRA WIDE  

B-BLACK

HILLIS
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather 
EXTRA WIDE

B-BLACK

EDDY
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather  

B-BLACK

ADON
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock | Leather  

spring step men spring step men

B-BLACK

In Comfort.

EXTRA 
WIDE
& DEPTH

EXTRA 
WIDE
& DEPTH



1918

spring step men spring step men

GUSTAVO
972509 | 189.95 | 39-46
Open Stock | Leather 

DBR-DARK BROWN

B-BLACK

GUSTHIGHER
975009 | 199.95 | 39-46 
Open Stock | Leather 

DBR-DARK BROWN

B-BLACK

LIGHT 
AND FLEXIBLE 
& Waterproof to boot!

18

NICCOLO
945009 | 129.95 | 40-47 | Open Stock
Leather | Made in Turkey

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

ENZO
945009 | 129.95 | 39-48 | Open Stock
Leather | Made in Turkey

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

FELIX
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock |Leather 

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

ELLIOT
972509 | 189.95 | 40-45 | Open Stock
Leather | Made in Turkey

spring step men spring step men

DBR-DARK BROWN



21

spring step men spring step men

20

spring step men spring step men

OLIVER
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46
Open Stock
LEATHER INSOLES

B-BLACK

BRODY
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46
Open Stock
LEATHER INSOLES

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

20

SULLIVAN
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46
Open Stock

MBR-MEDIUM  BROWN

B-BLACK

SUPERIOR CUSHIONING 
SYSTEM
Joint-friendly 
for the heel.

COMFORTABLE  WIDTH
Comfortable width 
reduces  fatigue in your 
feet and legs.

FLEXIBLE SOLE
Ideal for people who 
spend a  lot of time 
standing.

WATER RESISTANT
Keep yourself warmer 
and dry  in all 
weather conditions.

ULTRA LIGHT
With our soft insoles 
you will  feel like you are 
walking on feathers.

Relife

SPRING STEP ® 
RELIFE ® RELAX SYSTEM

JOHNNY
942509 | 119.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock

COG-COGNAC

BR-BROWN

spring step men RELIFE spring step men RELIFE

21



23

spring step men spring step menSpring | Summer 2022Spring Step | Slim Orthotics

22

COG-COGNAC

LUCAS
942509 | 119.95 | 40-47
Open Stock
LEATHER INSOLES

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

ELIJAH
939509 | 109.95 | 40-47
Open Stock
LEATHER INSOLES

B-BLACK

DBR-DARK BROWN

CHAR-CHARCOAL

Shown Here : Her SMOKIES | Him LUCAS

Derived from a special primary 
cylinder on the insole heel area 
surrounded by many 
secondary cylinders.

spring step men RELIFE spring step men RELIFE

CA-CAMEL

TAFTI
939509 | 109.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock 

TARTER
939509 | 109.95 | 40-47 
Open Stock 

PR
IM

AR
Y 

CY
LI

N
D

ER

SE
CO

N
D

AR
Y 

CY
LI

N
D

ER
S

RELIFE RELAX SYSTEM
SE

CO
N

D
AR

Y 
CY

LI
N

D
ER

S

DTP-DARK TAUPE

KH-KHAKI GRY-GREY N-NAVYN-NAVY

EASY FIT
RELAX STEP IN

EASY FIT
RELAX STEP IN

N-NAVY

W-WHITE

SYED
9395009 | 109.95 | 40-47
Open Stock



2524

spring step men spring step men

LINIZIO
919509 | 49.95
39-46 | Open Stock 
Made in Italy

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

25

BORIS
917509 | 49.95 | 39-46
Open Stock

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

ADAM
917509 | 49.95 | 39-46
Open Stock

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

BENTON
922509 | 59.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock
Made in Turkey

BR-BROWN

N-NAVY

TWILED
924509 | 59.95 | 39-47 
Open Stock
Made in Spain

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

GRY-GREY

N-NAVY

spring step men spring step men

GARMEN
922509 | 59.95 | 40-45 
Open Stock
Made in Turkey

YOU DESERVE

 the best.
SPRING STEP MEN®

BRN-BROWN NUBUCK

BN-BLACK NUBUCK

spring step men spring step men



Shown here | DIGGINIT 

26 27

For the man of character who appreciates 
quality, embraces individuality, and likes
to stand out from the crowd. 

 
L’ARTISTE® 
FOR MEN!
EXPERIENCE THE DIFFERENCE. 

DIGGINIT
969509 | 189.95 | 40-48 
Open Stock | Leather 

DIGGINIT-SWIRL
967509 | 179.95 | 40-48 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

LBRM-LIGHT BROWN MULTI

TNM-TAN MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE



L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

292828 29

BM-BLACK MULTI

EMANUEL-EVE
957509 | 149.95 | 40-48 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

JONAS
957509 | 149.95 | 40-48 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

ROMANO
967509 | 179.95 | 40-48 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

B-BLACK

28

ELTON
967509 | 169.95 | 40-48 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

CABM-CABERNET  MULTI

GRYM-GREY  MULTI

L’ARTISTE

AIDEN
967509 | 179.95 | 40-48 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BERGER
967509 | 179.95 | 40-48 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

TNM-TAN  MULTI

BLUM-BLUE  MULTI

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE



31

L’ARTISTE

30

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

3130

LERON
957509 | 149.95 | 40-48 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

CALDER
967509 | 169.95 | 40-48 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

CA-CAMEL

NIKO
959509 | 159.95 | 39-48 | Open Stock | Leather

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE



33

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

32 33

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

32

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

BEAUFORT
965009 | 169.95 | 40-48 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BNE-BONE

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL

TPM-TAUPE MULTI

THAVO-PLAID
969509 | 189.95 | 40-48 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

GRYM-GREY MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI 

FALCON-TAP
957509 | 159.95 | 40-46 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

L’ARTISTE MEN
Wear your confidence in comfort.

BM-BLACK MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE



34 35

SHOE CARE KIT 

34

spring step menSPRING STEP SPRING STEP

I6-M (MEN’S) 
910009 | 29.95 | 7-13 Open Stock
Full length Orthotic slim Inserts

I7-M (MEN’S)  
910009 | 29.95 | 40/1, 42/3, 44/5, 46/7 
Anatomic Leather Memory Foam Insoles

I-10-NA  (FOR HIM & HER) 
94509 | 12.95 |  35/37, 38/40, 41/43, 44/46
Open Stock | Leather Half heel Insoles

I-11-NA (FOR HIM & HER) 
96959 | 14.95 |  36-45 | Open Stock 
Full length Leather Insoles

I-8-NA (FOR HIM & HER) 
910009 | 29.95 |  36-45 | Open Stock
Full length Anatomic Leather Insoles

I-9-NA (FOR HIM & HER) 
94509 | 12.95 |  35/37, 38/40, 41/43, 44/46
Open Stock | Leather Half Front Insoles

MEMORY FOAM INSOLES

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

A-HALF-INSOLE-L (FOR HIM & HER) 
900759 | 2.95 |  40-45 | 5" x 3.5" trimmable
Open Stock | Large 

A-HALF-INSOLE-S (FOR HIM & HER) 
900759 | 2.95 | 36-40 | 4.8" x 3" trimmable
Open Stock | Small 

SPRING STEP® INSOLES 
Take Comfort to the Next Level with every step

34

SPRING STEP index | shoe care kit | size cahrt

SPRING STEP® ESSENTIAL SHOE CARE KIT
Comfort and Care with every step

A-SHOE CARE KIT 
912509 | 29.95 | Open Stock

2. 3.

SUEDE RENEW ERASER
Erases spots and marks, while

eliminating surface dirt

CLEANER AND CONDITIONER
Cleans and prolongs, refreshes leathers,

suedes, and nubucks

SUEDE BRUSH
Removes dirt and restores

pile after treatment

SHOE GUARD
Repels water, snow,

dirt and grime

LEATHER BALM
Restores, nourishes

and moisturizes

Keeps your shoes
fresh and new!

SHOE RESTORE1.

4. 5. 6.

1. 3.

2.

6.

5.
4.

INDEX
ABRAM .......17
ABSHER .........6
ADAM ...........25
ADON ...........16
A-HALF-INSOLE-L...34
A-HALF-INSOLE-S...34
AIDEN ..........29
ALTON ...........7
ANDERCOOP ...17
A-SHOECAREKIT...35

BEAUFORT ..32
BENEL .........11
BENTON ......24
BERGER ......29
BORIS ..........25
BRODY ........20

CALDER ......31
CARDON ......13
CEDRIC ........13
CETO ...........15
CEVO ...........13
CHARLIE ......12

DAVEY .........14
DIGGINIT ......27
DIGGINIT-SWIRL...27
DONOHUE ...14

EDDY ...........16
ELIJAH .........23
ELLIOT .........18
ELLO ............15
ELTON ..........29
EMANUEL-EVE ...28
ENZO ...........18
ERWIN ...........5

FALCON-TAP ...33
FELIX ............18

GARMEN .....24
GRISBY ........16
GUSTAVO.....19
GUSTHIGHER ..19

HARWOOD.... 12
HILLIS..16

I-10-NA .......34
I-11-NA ........34
I6-M .............34
I7-M .............34
I-8-NA ..........34
I-9-NA ..........34

JARRETT .....15
JOHNNY ......21
JONAS .........28

KIRK ..............7
KOTAN .........11
KRIS ...............4

LERON ........31
LINIZIO .........25
LUCAS .........23
LUCIANO .....15
LUGANO ........6
LUKA ..............5

MATEO ..........5
MELVIN ..........9
MURRAY ........8

NICCOLO ....18
NIKO ............31
NIREL .............8

OLIVER ........20
ONELI ..........11

PAUL ...........12

RODNEY .......7
ROMANO .....28

SULLIVAN ....21
SYED ...........22

TAFTI ...........22
TARTER ........22
THAVO-PLAID ..32
TRETON .........4
TWILED ........25

35

EURO 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48

US 5-5½ 6-6½ 7-7½ 8-8½ 9 9½-10 10½-11 11½ 12-12½ 13 13-13½

MEN’S SIZE CONVERSION CHART 



1001 West McNab Road • Pompano Beach, FL 33069
T: 954.785.9100 | Toll Free: 800.962.0030 

F: 954.785.4100 | Toll Free Fax: 800.380.4516
email: info@springfootwear.com | springfootwear.com

instagram.com/SpringFootwear   |   facebook.com/SpringFootwear  |   youtube.com/SpringFootwear  |  FOLLOW US

Style | KRIS
Shown here | ELLO


